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100 Bouffants x 10 Bags = 1,000 Bouffants Per Case

*Also available in VendPack

Applications

Features

Storage & Handling

Available sizes 
Item # Sizes

7021W 
7021Y 
7021B 
7021R 
7021G

7024O- -

21”
21”
21”
21”
21”

7021
7024

Polypropylene (PP) Pleated 
Bouffant Cap, Size: 21” and 24”

• 100% non-woven polypropylene
• Latex-free
• Soft elastic headband for maximum protection and hair retention
• Lightweight and breathable
• Ideal for department color coding

• Assembly / Finished Goods
• Bakery
• Beauty / Cosmetology
• Fishery / Aquaculture
• Food & Beverage Processing

• Food Service
• Laboratory / Clinical
• Meat / Fish / Poultry Processing
• Medical / Examination

Store in the original packaging in a cool, dry, and 
well-ventilated area, away from dust, direct sunlight, 
moisture, and excessive heat above 37 °C (100 °F).

Item # Sizes        Colour

7024W*
7024Y 
7024B 
7024R 
7024G

24”
24”
24”
24”
24”
24”

Compliances

White
Yellow
Blue
Red

Green
Orange


